IntroMini Grafiet Zonneklep

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Lichttechniek
Versie:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Kleur:

Optiek:

Montage/Aansluiting
Mounting:

Afmetingen (mm)
Lengte (L):

Breedte (W):
Hoogte (H):

5046 630027
7021986300277

13

Aluminium
Grafiet
Aluminium

, Outdoor

50
50
50

50mm

@50mm

7021986300277
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